1
Water Leak Detector
61F-WL
Set Sensitivity Freely to Suit the
Liquid to Detect
• Sensitivity can be adjusted for an operating resistance of 0 to 50 kΩ
• Compact form allows space-saving design
• Free power supply makes design/inventory management easy
• Easy to replace during maintenance due to compatibility
with the 61F-GPN-V50 series
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Accessories (Order Separately)
Connections Sockets
Type Model
Water leak detector
61F-WL-CP11-NRA
61F-WL-CP08-NRA
Sensing Band
Refer to F03-16PE/-16PT/-15/-16PS/-16SF/-16SFC.
Sensing Band Protective Cover
Connectable model Type Model
61F-WL-CP11-@
Front Connecting Type
PF113A
61F-WL-CP08-@ PF083A
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 5.
61F - WL - CP @ - N R A
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1)Control Applications
WL: Water leak detector
(3)No. of Pins
11: 11 pins
08: 8 pins
(5)Output
R: Relay
(6)Supply Voltage
A: 100 - 240 VAC
(2)Structure
CP: Compact, plug-in
(4)Function
N: Normal type
61F-WL
2
Specifications
Ratings Characteristics
*1. The Detector may not operate around the setting value of “0”.
Adjust the sensitivity depending on the actual application.
*2. The insulation resistance and dielectric strength indicate values
between power terminals and Electrode terminals, between
power terminals and contact terminals, and between Electrode
terminals and contact terminals. Refer to Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Nomenclature
Connections
Water Leak Detector
Operating Principle
When the two conductive cores of the Sensing Band are contacted by a liquid, a weak
alternating current flows across the cores. This current is amplified to operate a relay.
In practice, leakage will be detected if water drops are present between the core wire and
the Electrode (F03-15 Sensing Band) or detecting section (F03-16PE Sensing Band).
61F-WL-CP@-NRA
Supply voltage/
frequency 100 VAC - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Operating voltage
range 85% to 110% of rated voltage
Operating frequency
range ±5 Hz of the rated frequency
Power consumption 3.2 VA max.
Contact ratings
3 A at 250 VAC
(Resistive load (cosφ = 1))
1 A at 250 VAC
(Inductive load (cosφ = 0.4))
Minimum applicable load 5 VDC, 1 mA